
• In-Villa BBQ is only available from Sunday to Thursday
• 8 hours' advance notice is required, and confirmation is subject to availability
• A delivery charge of IDR 25,000++ will be charged for every order. A setup fee of 
     IDR 1,000,000++ will be charged for groups of more than 10 persons
• All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% 
     Government Tax

Choice of:
Steam Rice
Baked Potato

Dessert:
Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:
Giant Mushrooms
Cabbage Kimchi
Teriyaki Sauce
Yakiniku Sauce
Choice of Coffee, Tea, or Mineral Water

IDR 2,888,000++/2 persons
with Private Server & Chef

THE LAND & SEA BBQ

Protein Supply:
250gr
350gr
200gr
200gr
200gr
300gr

Beef Tenderloin
Scampi
Lamb Chop
Squid
Tuna Loin
Spring Chicken

IN-VILLA BARBECUE
A PRIVATE GRILL UNDER THE STARS



Delivery charge IDR 25,000++. All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% tax.

IDR 2,280,000++/2 persons
With server & with Chef

THE SEA BBQ

Protein Supply:
750gr
250gr
200gr
200gr
300gr
200gr

Lobster
Salmon Steak
Squid
Scallop on Shell
Snapper Fillet
Tiger Prawn (8/10 size)

Choice of:
Steam Rice
Baked Potato

Dessert:
Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:
Giant Mushrooms
Cabbage Kimchi
Teriyaki Sauce
Yakiniku Sauce
Choice of Coffee, Tea, or Mineral Water

An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday 
(subject to availability).
Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

•

•



An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday 
(subject to availability).
Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

•

•

Delivery charge IDR 25,000++. All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% tax.

IDR 1,850,000++/2 persons
With server & with Chef

THE LAND BBQ

Protein Supply:
200gr
300gr
200gr
200gr
300gr

Beef Tenderloin
Spring Chicken
Lamb Rack
Beef Meatball 
Beef Ribs

Choice of:
Steam Rice
Baked Potato

Dessert:
Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:
Giant Mushrooms
Cabbage Kimchi
Teriyaki Sauce
Yakiniku Sauce
Choice of Coffee, Tea, or Mineral Water



Delivery charge IDR 25,000++. All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% tax.

IDR 1,580,000++/set
DIY BBQ (Equipment Provided)

IDR 750,000++/set
- add on with server & with Chef

Protein Supply:
200gr New Zealand Beef Tenderloin
200gr Lamb Chop
200gr Teriyaki Chicken Leg
200gr Tiger Prawn
150gr Gourmet Meatball
100gr Catch of the Day Fresh Squid

“SIZZLE & SMOKY BBQ” DIY BBQ

Choice of:
Steam Rice
Baked Potato

Dessert:
Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:
Giant Mushrooms
Cabbage Kimchi
Teriyaki Sauce
Yakiniku Sauce
Choice of Coffee, Tea, or Mineral Water

An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday 
(subject to availability).
Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

•

•



ADDITIONAL BARBECUE A LA CARTE ITEMS

Items

Beef Tenderloin (per 100gr) 

Lamb Chops (per 100gr) 

Terayaki Chicken Leg (per 100gr)   

Tiger Prawns (per 100gr)  

Fresh Squid (per 100gr)  

Gourmet Meatball (per 100gr) 

Tomahawk Steak (per 950gr)  

Whole Lobster (per 750gr)

Scampi (per 250gr)

195,000++

165,000++

110,000++

125,000++

115,000++

95,000++

1,500,000++

900,000++

250,000++

(Comes with a choice of Baked Potatoes or Steamed Rice)

• In-Villa BBQ is only available from Sunday to Thursday
• 8 hours' advance notice is required, and confirmation is subject to availability
• A delivery charge of IDR 25,000++ will be charged for every order. A setup fee of 
     IDR 1,000,000++ will be charged for groups of more than 10 persons
• All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% 
     Government Tax


