IN-VILLA BARBECUE

A PRIVATE GRILL UNDER THE STARS

THE LAND & SEA BBQ

IDR 2,888,000++/2 persons with Private Server & Chef

Protein Supply:

250gr Beef Tenderloin

350gr Scampi

200gr Lamb Chop

200gr Squid

200gr Tuna Loin

300gr Spring Chicken

Choice of:

Steam Rice Baked Potato

Dessert:

Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:

- In-Villa BBQ is only available from Sunday to Thursday
- 8 hours' advance notice is required, and confirmation is subject to availability
- A delivery charge of IDR 25,000++ will be charged for every order. A setup fee of IDR 1,000,000++ will be charged for groups of more than 10 persons
- All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax

THE SEA BBQ

IDR 2,280,000++/2 persons

With server & with Chef

Protein Supply:

750gr Lobster

250gr Salmon Steak

200gr Squid

200gr Scallop on Shell

300gr Snapper Fillet

200gr Tiger Prawn (8/10 size)

Choice of:

Steam Rice Baked Potato

Dessert:

Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:

- An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday (subject to availability).
- Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

THE LAND BBQ

IDR 1,850,000++/2 persons

With server & with Chef

Protein Supply:

200gr Beef Tenderloin 300gr Spring Chicken 200gr Lamb Rack 200gr Beef Meatball 300gr Beef Ribs

Choice of:

Steam Rice Baked Potato

Dessert:

Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:

- An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday (subject to availability).
- Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

"SIZZLE & SMOKY BBQ" DIY BBQ

IDR 1,580,000++/set

IDR 750,000++/set

DIY BBQ (Equipment Provided)

- add on with server & with Chef

Protein Supply:

200gr New Zealand Beef Tenderloin

200gr Lamb Chop

200gr Teriyaki Chicken Leg

200gr Tiger Prawn

150gr Gourmet Meatball

100gr Catch of the Day Fresh Squid

Choice of:

Steam Rice Baked Potato

Dessert:

Fresh Fruit Platter

Served with:

- An 8-hour advice booking is required and only available from Sunday to Thursday (subject to availability).
- Any arrangement more than 10 persons will be added a setup fee of IDR 1,000,000.

ADDITIONAL BARBECUE A LA CARTE ITEMS

(Comes with a choice of Baked Potatoes or Steamed Rice)

Items

Beef Tenderloin (per 100gr)	195,000++
Lamb Chops (per 100gr)	165,000++
Terayaki Chicken Leg (per 100gr)	110,000++
Tiger Prawns (per 100gr)	125,000++
Fresh Squid (per 100gr)	115,000++
Gourmet Meatball (per 100gr)	95,000++
Tomahawk Steak (per 950gr)	1,500,000++
Whole Lobster (per 750gr)	900,000++
Scampi (per 250gr)	250,000++

- In-Villa BBQ is only available from Sunday to Thursday
- 8 hours' advance notice is required, and confirmation is subject to availability
- A delivery charge of IDR 25,000++ will be charged for every order. A setup fee of IDR 1,000,000++ will be charged for groups of more than 10 persons
- All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Government Tax